
S.NO. NAME AND ADDRESS 
SHALINI HAZARI 

1|HAZARI WARD HATTA 
MAYANK KHATIK 

2|JAWAHAR WARD HATTA 
UMA BARDIYA 

3|GOURISHANKAR WARD HATTA 
|ANIL SEN 
4 WARD HATTA 

5JI WARD HATTA 
|ARUN KASTOR 

6 WAR HATTA 

7 WARD HATTA 
SAPNA KHARE 

8|WARD HATTA 

GURUKUL ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL HATTA 
SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE 

BRAJESH CHOURASIYA CHANDI MEMBER TEACHER 

A.K. TRIPATHI 

9JNV HATTA 

GOPAL SAHU 

10 WARD HATTA 

GOURISHANKAR MEMBERPARENTS 
REPRESENTATIVE 

SEEMANT MUNDA GOURISHANKAR MEMBERPARENTS 
REPRESENTATIVE 

CHANDI JIMEMBERPARENTS 
REPRESENTATIVE 

VINAY PANDEY 

GOURISHANKAR 

NAMRATA SEN 

12|J| WARD HATTA 

11| SHASHTRI WARD HATTA 

14| HAZARI WARD HATTA 

DESIGNATION 

CHANDI 

KANDARP TRIVEDI (ADV.) 

CHAIRPERSON 

13 RAMGOPAL JI WARD HATTA 
RAJ KUMAR PANDEY 

JOINT EXECUTIVE 

SECRETARY 

PRINCIPAL MEMBER OTHER CBSE 

MEMBER SECRETARY 

MEMBER TEACHER 

REPRESENTATIVE 

DR. REKHA KASTOR 
15|GOURISHANKAR WARD HATTA 

REPRESENTATIVE 

JAWAHARBOARD SCHOOL 
REPRESENTATIVE 

MEMBER OTHERSTATE 
BOARD SCHOOL 
REPRESENTATIVE 

MEMBER OTHER STATE 
BOARD SCHOOL 
REPRESENTATIVE 

MEMBER 

MEMBER 

FATHER'S NAME 

MEMBER 

KISHORE SINGH 

BHADORIYA 

JAGDEESH KHATIK 
LATE. DHANIRAM 

PRAJAPATI 

NARMADA PRASAD SEN 

SCHOOL REPRESENTATIVE VANSH GOPAL TRIPPATHI 
MEMBER OTHER STATE 

LATE. CHAMPALAL 

CHOURASIYA 

RAMMILAN KASTOR 

MAKUNDI LAL MUNDA 

SANTOSH KHARE 

DHOKAL PRASAD SAHU 

GANGA PRASAD PANDEY 

SUNEEL KUMAR SEN 

DHRUV KUMAR TRIVEDI 

NATHURAM PANDEY 

sUKHNANDAN JAIN 

PHONE NO. 

9752589267 

9752589299 

9179100351 

9584474547 

7389663016 

8817101017 

9993689877 

9754811064 

|07604-262227 

9993798017 

9993083593 

9340025657 

9752698096 

9893119165 

7869769676 
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