GURUKUL ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL HATTA SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE

s.NO.	NAME AND ADDRESS	DESIGNATION	FATHER'S NAME	PHONE NO.
	SHALINI HAZARI		KISHORE SINGH	
1	HAZARI WARD HATTA	CHAIRPERSON	BHADORIYA	9752589267
	MAYANK KHATIK	JOINT EXECUTIVE		
2	JAWAHAR WARD HATTA	SECRETARY	JAGDEESH KHATIK	9752589299
	UMA BARDIYA		LATE. DHANIRAM	
3	GOURISHANKAR WARD HATTA	MEMBER SECRETARY	PRAJAPATI	9179100351
	ANIL SEN GOURISHANKAR	MEMBER TEACHER		
	WARD HATTA	REPRESENTATIVE	NARMADA PRASAD SEN	9584474547
	BRAJESH CHOURASIYA CHANDI	MEMBER TEACHER	LATE. CHAMPALAL	
۱ ب	JI WARD HATTA	REPRESENTATIVE	CHOURASIYA	7389663016
	ARUN KASTOR GOURISHANKAR	MEMBERPARENTS		
	6 WAR HATTA	REPRESENTATIVE	RAMMILAN KASTOR	8817101017
	SEEMANT MUNDA GOURISHANKAR	MEMBERPARENTS		
	WARD HATTA	REPRESENTATIVE	MAKUNDI LAL MUNDA	9993689877
	SAPNA KHARE CHANDI JI	MEMBERPARENTS		
1	WARD HATTA	REPRESENTATIVE	SANTOSH KHARE	9754811064
	A.K. TRIPATHI PRINCIPAL	MEMBER OTHER CBSE		
9	NV HATTA	SCHOOL REPRESENTATIVE	VANSH GOPAL TRIPPATHI	07604-262227
		MEMBER OTHER STATE		
	GOPAL SAHU JAWAHAR	BOARD SCHOOL		
10	WARD HATTA	REPRESENTATIVE	DHOKAL PRASAD SAHU	9993798017
		MEMBER OTHER STATE		
	VINAY PANDEY	BOARD SCHOOL		
11	SHASHTRI WARD HATTA	REPRESENTATIVE	GANGA PRASAD PANDEY	9993083593
		MEMBER OTHER STATE		
	NAMRATA SEN CHANDI	BOARD SCHOOL		
12	JI WARD HATTA	REPRESENTATIVE	SUNEEL KUMAR SEN	9340025657
)	KANDARP TRIVEDI (ADV.)			
13	RAMGOPAL JI WARD HATTA	MEMBER	DHRUV KUMAR TRIVEDI	9752698096
	RAJ KUMAR PANDEY			
14	HAZARI WARD HATTA	MEMBER	NATHURAM PANDEY	9893119165
	DR. REKHA KASTOR			
ا	GOURISHANKAR WARD HATTA	MEMBER	SUKHNANDAN JAIN	7869769676